Felsenfest Stidhemmern
Werner Wiese

Alexander Senger

Silke Rademacher
Svetlana Senger

Griin-Weill Brennhorst
Bianca Pohlmann
Andrea Rommelmann
Barbel Dymke

Horst Dymke

Hubertus Nordhemmern

Schief3sportabteilung RW Unterliibbe
Sigrid Mdller

Thomas Ruhe

Torsten Gartner

Gerd Vogelsang

SchieRsportabteilung TuS Hartum

Viktoria Hille
Annette Riter
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100.7
102.0
102.5
100.2

102.5
103.3
101.2
100.5

97.3
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Wertung

Streicher
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gesamt

1568.7
166.0
162.5
166.2
653.4

171.5
170.3
167.2
164.5
673.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

155.3
166.9
159.5
170.5
652.2

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

171.7



Mike Oelker
Cord von der Ahe
Konrad Adamitz

Zentrum Mindenerwald
Friedhelm von Behren
Hartmut von Behren
Martin Golbik

Christian Steinmann

Zur Scheibe Detzkamp

LG

103.1
103.3
102.4

9.0
101.0
101.0
97.0

67
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59
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68
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Wertung Streicher
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gesamt

170.1
172.3
166.4
680.5

155.0
161.0
169.0
155.0
640.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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Mannschaftswertung
Viktoria Hille
Grun-Weil% Brennhorst
Felsenfest Sudhemmern
Schiel3sportabteilung RW Unterllibbe
Zentrum Mindenerwald

680.5
673.5
653.4
652.2
640.0

Pokal
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Einzelwertung gesamt

Cord von der Ahe
Annette Ruter

Bianca Pohlmann
Gerd Vogelsang
Andrea Rommelmann
Mike Oelker

Martin Golbik

Barbel Dymke
Thomas Ruhe
Konrad Adamitz
Svetlana Senger
Alexander Senger
Horst Dymke

Silke Rademacher
Hartmut von Behren
Torsten Gartner
Werner Wiese

Sigrid Moller
Christian Steinmann
Friedhelm von Behren

172.3
171.7
171.5
170.5
170.3
170.1
169.0
167.2
166.9
166.4
166.2
166.0
164.5
162.5
161.0
159.5
1568.7
155.3
155.0
155.0
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Einzelwertung LG

Annette Riiter

Gerd Vogelsang
Andrea Rommelmann
Cord von der Ahe
Mike Oelker

Silke Rademacher
Bianca Pohlmann
Konrad Adamitz
Alexander Senger
Thomas Ruhe

Barbel Dymke
Hartmut von Behren
Martin Golbik

Werner Wiese
Torsten Gartner
Horst Dymke
Svetlana Senger
Sigrid Moller
Christian Steinmann
Friedhelm von Behren

104.7
103.5
103.3
103.3
103.1
102.5
102.5
102.4
102.0
101.9
101.2
101.0
101.0
100.7
100.5
100.5
100.2

97.3

97.0

96.0
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Einzelwertung KK

Bianca Pohimann
Cord von der Ahe
Martin Golbik

Gerd Vogelsang
Andrea Rommelmann
Annette Riter

Mike Oelker

Barbel Dymke
Svetlana Senger
Thomas Ruhe
Konrad Adamitz
Horst Dymke
Alexander Senger
Hartmut von Behren
Silke Rademacher
Torsten Gartner
Friedhelm von Behren
Christian Steinmann
Werner Wiese

Sigrid Mdller

69.0
69.0
68.0
67.0
67.0
67.0
67.0
66.0
66.0
65.0
64.0
64.0
64.0
60.0
60.0
59.0
59.0
58.0
58.0
58.0



